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CRITERIA VI: GOVERNANCE, LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT

6.2 Strategy Development and Deployment

6.2.1 The institutional Strategic/ perspective plan is effectively deployed

Supporting Documents of 6.2.1

S.No

Particulars

Link

AISHE Document

https://kanoriacollege.in/documents/NAAC/AQAR
2023-24/Criterion 6/6.2/6.2.1 Aishe certificat f

Business Registration Number

https://kanoriacollege.in/wp-content/uploads/6.2.1-

Bussiness-Registration-Number.pdf

Action Taken Report IQAC

https://kanoriacollege.in/documents/NAAC/AQAR

2023-24/Criterion 6/6.2/6.2.1 (3) IQAC meeting
2023-24 pdf

Seminars & Workshops

2023-24

https://kanoriacollege.in/documents/NAAC/AQAR
2023-24/Criterion 6/6.2/6.2.1 (4) workshops.pdf

FDPs

https://kanoriacollege.in/documents/NAAC/AQA
R 2023-24/Criterion 6/6.2/6.2.1 Data FDP.pdf

Departmental Activity Reports

https://kanoriacollege.in/wp-content/upl

oads/Chronicles-2023-24 pdf

TLC Committee Order

https://kanoriacollege.in/documents/NAAC/AQA
R 2023-24/Criterion 6/6.2/6.2.1 (7).pdf

TLC Report

https://kanoriacollege.in/documents/NAAC/AQA
R 2023-24/Criterion 6/6.2/6.2.1 TLC Report

2023-24 pdf

Teaching Learning Centre

https://kanoriacollege.in/centre-for-teaching-learning

10.

College YouTube Link

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCrli6aAhaUlbm

ZujLupUihw/community
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11.

Clubs
Abhivyakti Club
Creative Writing Club
Entrepreneurship Club
Sukriti- Art & Craft Club

https://kanoriacollege.in/abhivyakti-club-hindi/

https://kanoriacollege.in/creative-writing-club/
https://kanoriacollege.in/entrepreneurship-club/

https://kanoriacollege.in/sukriti-art-craft-club/

Swaranchal(Dance) https://kanoriacollege.in/nrityam-the-dance-club/
Swaranchal (Music) https://kanoriacollege.in/swaranchal-music/
Nature Club https://kanoriacollege.in/nature-club/
Public Speaking Club https://kanoriacollege.in/public-speaking-club
Theatre Club https://kanoriacollege.in/theatre-club/
Knowledge Advancement  |https://kanoriacollege.in/knowledge-advancement-club
Club
Photography Club https://kanoriacollege.in/photography-club
Wellness Club https://kanoriacollege.in/wellness-club/
Red Ribbon Club https://kanoriacollege.in/red-ribbon-club
Heritage Club https://kanoriacollege.in/heritage-club-spic-macay/
12. |Cells
Students Grievance Redressal |https:/kanoriacollege.in/students-grievance-redressal-c
Cell ell/
Anti-Ragging Cell https://kanoriacollege.in/anti-ragging-cell/
Internal Complaint Committee|https://kanoriacollege.in/internal-complaint-committe
e/
13. | Centres
Centre for Career Guidance [https://kanoriacollege.in/centre-for-career-
Training and Placement guidance-training-and-placement/
Centre for Entrepreneurship [https:/kanoriacollege.in/centre-for-
Development entrepreneurship-development/
Centre for Counselling and https://kanoriacollege.in/centre-for-counselling-
Guidance and-guidance/
Centre For Teaching https://kanoriacollege.in/centre-for-teaching-
Learning learnin
Centre for Gender Studies https://kanoriacollege.in/centre-for-gender-studi
Centre for Research and httV slz I;insriacolle e.in/centre-for-research-and-
Development
14. | NARIKA https://kanoriacollege.in/narika-in tion-center

Incubation-Centre

15.

Institution’s Innovation Council
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https://kanoriacollege.in/internal-complaint-committee/
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https://kanoriacollege.in/centre-for-%20entrepreneurship-development/
https://kanoriacollege.in/centre-for-counselling-%20and-guidance/
https://kanoriacollege.in/centre-for-counselling-%20and-guidance/
https://kanoriacollege.in/centre-for-teaching-%20learning/
https://kanoriacollege.in/centre-for-teaching-%20learning/
https://kanoriacollege.in/centre-for-gender-studies/
https://kanoriacollege.in/narika-incubation-center/
https://kanoriacollege.in/institutions-innovation-council-iic/

16. | Associations https://kanoriacollege.in/associations/
17. | College Infrastructure https://kanoriacollege.in/wp-content/uploads/College-1
Photographs 1 nfrastructure-Photographs-1.pdf
18. | Infrastructure Facilities https://kanoriacollege.in/wp-content/uploads/College
Photographs 2 -Infrastructure-Photographs-2.pdf
19. | Administrative wing , Seminar | https://kanoriacollege.in/wp-content/uploads/ADMINI
Halls, Staff Room, Department | STRATIVE-WING-SEMINAR-HALL-STAFF-ROO
Stores, Departmental Library | M-ETC-Photographs.pdf
etc.(Photographs)
20. | Hostel Photographs https://kanoriacollege.in/wp-content/uploads/Hostel-
Photogaphs.pdf
21. | Library at a Glance https://kanoriacollege.in/wp-content/uploads/Library-
(Photographs) At-a-Glance.pdf
22. | List of Magazines and https://kanoriacollege.in/documents/NAAC/AQAR%
Journals 202023-24/Criterion%204/4.2/4.2.3%20Journal %20
&%20Magazine%?20List.pdf
23. | N LIST Login https://kanoriacollege.in/documents/NAAC/AQAR%2020
23-24/Criterion%204/4.2/4.2.2%20List%200f%20E-Reso
urces.pdf
24. | List of Sage Publications (E- https://kanoriacollege.in/documents/NAAC/AQAR%
Journals) 202023-24/Criterion%?204/4.2/4.2.2%20Sage%20Pub
lications.pdf
25. | List of E-Resources https://kanoriacollege.in/documents/NAAC/AQAR%?2
02023-24/Criterion%204/4.2/4.2.2%20List%200{%20
E-Resources.pdf
26. | ICT Facilities details https://kanoriacollege.in/documents/NAAC/AQAR%2020
23-24/Criterion%204/4.1/4.1.3%20Data-template-for%2
0ICT%20Enabled%20Classrooms%202023-24.pdf
27. | Bill of the Lease Line https://kanoriacollege.in/documents/NAAC/AQAR%

202023-24/Criterion%204/4.3/4.3.3%20Bil1%200f%
20J10%20Fiber%20(Lease%20Line%20-%20100%2

0Mbps).pdf
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28.

MOU's

https://kanoriacollege.in/documents/NAAC/AQAR%2
02022-23/Criterion%206/6.3/6.3.2%20Financel%20S

uport.pdf

29.

Collaborations

https://kanoriacollege.in/documents/NAAC/AQAR%
202023-24/Criterion%203/3.5/3.5.1%20Collaboratio

ns%20link.pdf

30.

Extension Lectures

https://kanoriacollege.in/documents/NAAC/AQAR
2023-24/Criterion 6/6.2/6.2.1 Extension

Lectures Guest Lectures .pdf

31.

Cultural/Sports Activities

h ://kanoriacoll .in ments/NAAC/AQAR%202

23-24/Criterion%205/5.3/5.3.3%20Report%200f%20the%
20Event.pdf
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